MACA 8011

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI Q7 BHK 08/06
Q7 CJWB, CJTB , CNAA, 05/10
CTWA
Q7 CJWC, CJTC 05/10
Q7 BUG 03/06
Q7 CASA, CCMA , CJGA , 11/07
CNRB
Q7 CLZB, CJGD , CRCA 05/11
Q7 BTR 03/07
Q7 CJGC, CJMA 05/10
Q7 BUN, CASB 03/06
Q7 CATA 06/09
Q74.2 BAR 03/06
Q74.2 CCFA, CCFC 05/09
Q76.0 CCGA 09/08
VW AMAROK CDCA 09/10
AMAROK CNEA, CSHA 11/11

AMAROK DDXB 06/16



AMAROK
AMAROK
AMAROK
AMAROK
AMAROK
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
CARAVELLE
TOUAREG

TOUAREG

TOUAREG
TOUAREG
TOUAREG

TOUAREG
TOUAREG
TOUAREG
TOUAREG
TOUAREG

TOUAREG

TOUAREG
TOUAREG

CNFB

DDXC, DDXD

DDXE
DDXA
CNFA, CDBA
CXGB, CAAB
CXGA, CAAA
CAAC
CAAC
CFCA
CFCA

CXHA, CXFA , DNAA

CXFA, CXHA , DNAA

CXEB, DMZA
CXHC, DNAB
CJKB
CJKA

BAC, BPE

BKJ, AZZ , BMV , BRJ,

BMX
CGFA, CGEA
BMV

BHL [-YU], BHK , BHL,

BHL
CGRA

BKS, CATA
CRCA, CJGD

CASA, CNRB

BKW [PR], BKW, BKW,
BKW, AYH , BLE , BWF

CRCD, CVWA , CJMA

CASD
CASA, CASC
CBWA

06/12
06/16
05/18
06/16
09/10
04/15
04/15
04/15
06/15
06/15
04/15
08/15
04/15
06/15
07/19
04/15
06/15
01/03

10/02

04/10
11/04
10/05

04/10
11/04
05/11
01/10
10/02

01/10

11/07
08/07



TOUAREG4.2

TOUAREG4.2

TOUAREG4.2

TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER

TRANSPORTER

AXQ

BAR

CKDA

AXA
BKK, BDL , CFLA
BKK, BDL , CFLA
AXD, BNZ
CAAC, CCHA
AXD, BNZ
CAAB
CXGB, CAAB
CFCA

CAAD

AXB

AXC

BRR

AXE, BPC
BRS

CAAA
CXGA, CAAA
CAAC

CAAC

CFCA

CFCA

AXE, BPC

CXHA, CXFA , DNAA

CXHA, CXFA , DNAA

CXEB, DMZA
CXHB
CXEC
CXGD, DNAC
CXHA, DNAA

CXHA, DNAA

12/02
06/06
01/10
01/06
07/04
02/04
04/03
09/09
07/04
09/09
04/15
09/09
05/11
04/03
04/03
01/06
04/03
06/06
09/09
04/15
04/15
06/15
06/15
04/15
04/04
08/15
04/15
06/15
05/16
08/18
10/19
05/16
08/15



TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER

CJKB
CIKA
CIKA
CJKA
AXA

04/15
07/11
05/11
06/15
11/03



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: 1987432431

CORTECO: 21653015

FRAM: CFA9881

HENGST: E1910LC

MAHLE-KNECHT: LAK182

MANN & HUMMEL: CUK2842

PORSCHE: 95557221910

PURFLUX: AHC209

VAG / VW-AUDI: 7H0819631A, JZW819653E
WIX: WP9167



